IR3519
Page 1 of 10 www.irf.com           8/15/08
Synchronous MOSFET Gate Driver IC
FEATURES
 7V/2A gate drivers (5A GATEL sink current)
 15ns adaptive non-overlap control
 Integrated boot-strap synchronous PFET
 Supports 3.3V and 5V PWM input signals

outputs low during converter shut down.
APPLICATION CIRCUIT
ORDER INFORMATION
Device Package Order Quantity
IR3519MTRPBF 8 Lead MLPD (3 x 3 mm body) 3000 per reel
* IR3519MPBF 8 Lead MLPD (3 x 3 mm body) 100 piece strips
IR3519STRPBF 8 Lead SON 2500 per reel
* IR3519SPBF 8 Lead SON 95 per tube
* Samples only
IR3519
Page 2 of 10 www.irf.com           8/15/08
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS